
SOCIALS
@GARRARDSLEIGHONSEA
TAG YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS IN YOUR STORIES
FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A £20 GIFT VOUCHER

SMALL PLATES
LIGHTER BITES TO ENJOY AS A STARTER OR TO SHARE

garlic & Herb mixed olives (VG)
bbq mixed nuts (VG)
grilled halloumi (V)
Sriracha chicken & Halloumi -
no sriracha sauce
chicken wings (6) - Grilled
choose your wing sauce

chicken strips (4) - grilled
choose your dip

4.50
4.50
.50

8
8

7

7

Chicken Strips - grilled
4 strips/6 strips/8 strips
choose your dip;
classic (v) / buffalo (VG) / cajun mayo (V)
/ blue cheese mayo (V) / truffle mayo (V)

chicken wings - grilled
6 wings/10 wings/14 wings
choose your wing sauce;
buffalo (vg) / sweet chilli (VG) / garlic butter
parmesan (V)

beef burger - gf bun
chicken burger - gf bun, grilled
grilled Halloumi Burger (V) - 
gf bun
choose your 2 sides;
fries, sweet potato fries +1,
Cucumber, beans, slaw, salad

KIDS MENU
FOR KIDS ONLY UNDER 10
ALL MEALS ARE SERVED WITH 2 SIDES

ALL KIDS MEALS £9

GF MAIN MENU

BURGERS
BEEF BURGERS
ALL BEEF BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH LETTUCE, ONIONS & PICKLE

beef classic burger - gf bun
two 4oz beef patties, cheese & classic sauce
suggested upgrade: streaky bacon +1.50

beef gbq burger - gf bun, no bbq
sauce
two 4oz beef patties, cheese, grilled onions
& bbq sauce

blue cheese beef burger - gf bun
two 4oz beef patties, double blue cheese, grilled
onions & blue cheese mayo
suggested upgrade: grilled jalapenos +1.50

Triple cheese & Bacon Burger - 
gf bun
triple 4oz beef patties, triple cheese, triple streaky
bacon, ketchup & american mustard

BBQ Pulled Pork Beef Burger -
gf bun, no bbq sauce
two 4oz beef patties, cheese, bbq pulled pork &
bbq sauce

BBQ Brisket Beef Burger - gf bun,
no bbq sauce
two 4oz beef patties, cheese, bbq brisket slices &
bbq sauce

parmesan truffle chilli burger -
gf bun
two 4oz beef patties, parmesan, grilled jalapenos,
GRILLED onions & truffle mayo
suggested upgrade: streaky bacon +1.50

10.50

10.75

11.95

13.50

12.95

13.50

11.95

CHICKEN BURGERS
ALL CHICKEN BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH LETTUCE, ONIONS & PICKLE

chicken classic burger - gf bun,
grilled chicken
two southern fried chicken breasts, cheese & classic sauce
suggested upgrade: streaky bacon +1.50

chicken gbq burger - gf bun, 
grilled chicken, no bbq sauce
two southern fried chicken breasts, cheese, grilled onions & 
bbq sauce

blue cheese chicken Burger - 
gf bun, grilled chicken
two southern fried chicken breasts, blue cheese, blue cheese
mayo & grilled onions
suggested upgrade: grilled jalapenos +1.50

chicken bacon stacker burger - 
gf bun, grilled chicken
two southern fried chicken breasts, cheese, streaky bacon,
hashbrown & classic sauce

bbq pulled pork chicken burger - 
gf bun, grilled chicken, no bbq sauce
two southern fried chicken breasts, cheese, bbq pulled pork & 
bbq sauce

bbq brisket chicken burger - gf bun,
grilled chicken, no bbq sauce
two southern fried chicken breasts, cheese,
bbq brisket slices & bbq sauce

buffalo chicken burger - gf bun,
grilled chicken
two southern fried chicken breasts dressed in buffalo sauce,
cheese & buffalo sauce
suggested upgrade: Blue cheese slices +1.50

10.50

10.75

11.95

12.75

12.95

13.50

10.50

VEGGIE/VG BURGERS
ALL VEGGIE/VG BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH LETTUCE, ONIONS & PICKLE

triple halloumi stack (v) - 
gf bun
triple GRILLED halloumi slices, grilled onions
& sweet chilli SAUCE

10.95

UPGRADES
HAVE YOUR BURGER, HOTDOG, FRIES OR MAC YOUR WAY

streaky bacon
bbq brisket
bbq pulled pork
beef patty
grilled chicken breast
grilled halloumi
hashbrown
grilled onions
grilled jalapenos
blue cheese slices
fried egg

1.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1

KEEPING IT DIRTY
DIRTY FRIES
OUR NOTORIOUS TOPPED FRIES

original dirty fries - no bbq sauce
american cheese, bacon, classic sauce & BBQ Sauce

cheesy fries (v)
mozzarella & cheddar

spicy cajun veggie fries (v)
mozzarella & Cheddar, jalapenos, diced red onion & 
Cajun Mayo

parmesan truffle fries (V)
parmesan & truffle mayo

bbq brisket fries - no bbq sauce
mozzarella & cheddar, bbq brisket & BBq sauce

bbq pulled pork fries - 
no bbq sauce
mozzarella & cheddar, bbq pulled pork & BBq sauce

buffalo blue chicken fries -
grilled chicken
blue cheese, fried chicken, buffalo sauce &
blue cheese mayo

sriracha honey chicken fries -
grilled chicken, no sriracha honey
sauce - we suggest sweet chilli
mozzarella & Cheddar, fried chicken,
diced red onion & Sriracha honey sauce

8.50

6.50

8.50

8

10

9.50

9.50

9.50

RIBS & CHICKEN
ALL SERVED WITH SALAD & SLAW

bbq baby back ribs
whole rack - no bbq sauce
half rack - no bbq sauce
babybacks glazed in sweet chilli or buffalo

grilled chicken breasts
three grilled chicken breasts glazed
in your choice of sauce

rib combo
half rack of baby back ribs glazed
in your choice of sauce
and served with your combo choice below;

grilled chicken combo
three grilled chicken breasts glazed
in your choice of sauce
and served with your combo choice below;

combo choice;
brisket slices / chicken strips (Griiled) /
chicken wings (Griiled) /Grilled halloumi (V)

choose your sauce:
buffalo (VG) / sweet chilli (VG)

24
13

15

24

24

SIDES
house fries (VG)
rosemary fries (VG)
sweet potato fries (VG)
halloumi fries (V) - grilled
house slaw (V)
side salad (V/VG)

4.50
4.75
5.25
5.50
4.50
4.25

DESIGN YOUR SALAD
CUSTOMISE YOUR HOUSE SALAD

House salad base
mixed leaf, cucumber, cherry tomato, beetroot,
diced red onion, house slaw - no croutons

choose your toppings:
chicken strips (GRILLED) (3)
grilled chicken breast
grilled halloumi (V)
diced bacon
blue cheese (V)
parmesan (V)
grated mozzarella & cheddar (V)
jalapenos (VG)
diced pickles (VG)

Choose your dressing:
honey mustard (V) / caesar (V) / 
classic sauce (V) / buffalo (VG) / cajun
mayo (V) / blue cheese mayo (V) / truffle
mayo (V) / mayo (V)

9

5.50
3.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.50

7/10/13

7/11/15

£10 LUNCH DEAL
MAIN + SIDE
MON-FRI // 12-3PM
SEE OUR £10 LUNCH MENU
*EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS

DIPS
CLASSIC (V) / BUFFALO (VG) / CAJUN MAYO (V)
/ BLUE CHEESE MAYO (V) / TRUFFLE MAYO (V)

all dips are £1

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE FEE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

V = VEGETARIAN / VG = VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE? PLEASE ASK FOR OUR GF MENU

IF YOU REQUIRE ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF

GLUTEN FREE MENU
PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF YOUR
ALLERGIES AND GF ADJUSTMENTS

REVIEWS
PLEASE LEAVE US A GOOGLE
REVIEW FOR A CHANCE TO
WIN A £20 GIFT VOUCHER

WEEKLY DEALS
MONDAY-FRIDAY SET MENU*
*EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS

1 COURSE // £15
ANY BURGER, ANY SIDE

2 COURSE // £20
ANY BURGER, ANY SIDE + ANY SMALL PLATE OR ANY DESSERT

3 COURSE // £25
ANY BURGER, ANY SIDE + ANY SMALL PLATE + ANY DESSERT

UPGRADE TO RIBS & CHICKEN OR TO A DIRTY SIDE? 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF

SATURDAY
BOOZY BRUNCH 3PM
PACKAGES: COCKTAIL 55 / PROSECCO OR BEER 40 / MOCKTAIL 30

SUNDAY
SUNDAY ROAST/SEASONAL SPECIALS
COLDER MONTHS/WARMER MONTHS

ULTIMATE COCKTAIL DEAL
2 COCKTAILS FOR 16
SELECTED COCKTAILS, ANY DAY, ANY TIME

SET MENU SIDE UPGRADE
UPGRADE YOUR SIDE TO A
DIRTY FRIES +£4 OR 
DIRTY MAC +£6
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF

SET MENU BURGER UPGRADE
UPGRADE YOUR BURGER TO A
RIBS & CHICKEN PLATE +£10
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF


